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No. of 
People email phone

Yes American Valley Community Services District Kathy Felker 1 Kathyf243@gmail.com 530-283-0836
Yes American Valley Community Services District Denny Churchill 1 dennychyurchill@sbcglobal.net 530-283-1271
Yes Beckwourth Fire District Bret Russel Cheif 1 chiefrussell@beckwourthfire.com 949-235-6906
Yes Beckwourth Fire District George Bundy Co-Chair 1 georgesabby@gmail.com 530-258-7798
Yes Beckwourth Fire District Denisce Downs BOD 1 denisce1955@psin.com 530-832-1926
Yes Beckwourth Fire District Donald Ball BOD 1 2db.ortho@gmail.com 530-832-1344
Yes Beckwourth Fire District Dwight Ceresola 1 dwightceresola@yahoo.com 530-251-3537
Yes Beckwourth Fire District Patty Venable Admin Officer 1 bfpd@beckwourthfire.com 530-832-1008

Yes Chester Cemetery District Barbara Scally 1 chesterfire@frontiernet.net 530-258-2623

Yes Chester Cemetery District Joann Wheatly 1 chesterfire@frontiernet.net 530-258-2623
Yes Chester Public Ulitity District Frank Motzkus 1 frankmotzkus.cpud@frontier.net
Yes Chester Public Ulitity District Karen Lichti 1 Klichti@chesterfire.org 530-228-9611

Yes Chester Public Ulitity District Steve Trotter 1 chesterfire@frontiernet.net

Yes Chester Public Ulitity District Kelly Sanders 1 ChesterFire@frontiernet.net
Yes Eastern Plumas Health Care Gail McGrath 1 gmcgrath@gmail.com 530-832-6500
Yes Eastern Plumas Recreation District David Bates 1 MBatesBroker@gmail.com 530-249-4383
Yes Eastern Plumas Recreation District-PCSDA Dir. Mimi Garner Bates 1 MGarnerBroker@gmail.com 775-229-3140
Yes Feather River Canyon Community Services District Jeffery Willson 1 Tobinriverotter@aol.com 530-280-0122
Yes Feather River Canyon Community Services District Susan June 1 Tobinriverotter@aol.com 530-280-0122
Yes Gold Mountain CSD Kathy Kogge VP 1 kathy.kogge@gmail.com 530-832-5945
Yes Gold Mountain CSD Cary Curtis 1 cary.curtis77@gmail.com 530-832-5945
Yes Greenhorn Creek CSD Janice Bishop 1 cjbishop1962@gmail.com
Yes Greenhorn Creek CSD Liz Zeiner 1 cjbishop1962@gmail.com
Yes Grizzly Lake Special District Brenden Finch 1 brendanfinch66@gmail.com 530-832-5225
Yes Grizzly Lake Special District Trish Work 1 brendanfinch66@gmail.com 
Yes Last Chance Creek CSD Rick Roberti 1 rickroberti@yahoo.com (530) 249-4988
Yes Last Chance Creek CSD Carolyn Roberti 1 carolyn.roberti@gmail.com (530) 249-4014
Yes Long Valley CSD Stephen McDowell 1 cromber588@gmail.com 530-836-7283
Yes Long Valley CSD Barbara Jean Castagnoli 1 gknei@yahoo.com 530-836-2884
Yes Long Valley CSD Greg Kneisel 1 gknei@yahoo.com 530-836-0662
Yes Long Valley CSD Dan McDonald 1 dan_mcdonald3@hotmail.com 530-836-1430
Yes Peninsula Fire District Pat Roarty 1 gknei@yahoo.com
Yes Plumas County Special District Association Steve Allen 1 hereward@thegrid.net 530-283-1139
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Yes Plumas District Hospital Christie Brawler 1 CBrawler@pdh.org

Yes Plumas District Hospital Wendy Stewart 1 CBrawler@pdh.org

Yes Quincy Fire Protection Department Chuck Leonhardt 1 cLeonhardt@countyofplumas.com
Yes Senaca Healthcare District Sadie Albonico 1 richrydell@amdis.org
Yes Senaca Healthcare District Rich Rydell 1 richrydell@amdis.org 530-596-4411
Yes Senaca Healthcare District Dr. David Walls 1 david.walls@senecahospital.org 530-258-3191
Yes Seneca Healthcare District Renee Nez 1 rnez@senecahospital.org 530-258-2067
Yes Seneca Healthcare District JoAnn Mahloch 1 jmahloch@senecahospital.org 530-258-3981
Yes Sierra Valley Water Manangement Greg Ramelli 1 g.ramelli@att.net 530-519-5580
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